TOWN OF SOMERS
SOMERSVILLE MILL STRATEGIC PLANNING AD HOC COMMITTEE
2017 REGULAR MEETING DATES
6:00pm

Tuesday, January 10, 2017
Thursday, January 26, 2017

Monday, February 6, 2017
Tuesday, February 21, 2017

Monday, March 6, 2017
Monday, March 20, 2017

Monday, April 3, 2017
Monday, April 17, 2017

Monday, May 15, 2017
Tuesday, May 30, 2017

Monday, June 12, 2017
Monday, June 26, 2017

Monday, July 10, 2017
Monday, July 24, 2017

Monday, August 7, 2017
Monday, August 21, 2017

Tuesday, September 5, 2017
Monday, September 18, 2017

Tuesday, October 10, 2017
Monday, October 23, 2017

Monday, November 6, 2017
Monday, November 20, 2017

Monday, December 11, 2017

Meetings are held in the Selectmen’s Conference Room unless otherwise noted in the
published agenda.



